Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller

Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller

Contract Search Results

Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2018 and 12/31/2018

Current Original
e Contract Spending to Contract | Contract . e Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Number (thract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
mount
Date
ESSENTIAL HEALTH
CARE PROVIDER
gﬁ;%‘*c%géﬁ%C)N }Dlzgﬁﬂmem of C31406GG | $11,095,000.00 |$11,043,450.12|06/01/2016 [05/31/2019 | TRANSFORMATION: Grant 04/09/2018
INFRASTRUCTURE
UPDATE
Department of NYS NURSE FAMILY
NEW YORK CITY OF | <Pt C33494GG | $10,964,746.00| $9,556,617.00|10/01/2018 |09/30/2024 | 5 o oo 0 00 S C | Grant 09/13/2018
STATEWIDE
ISI\?(I:{UYLER HOSPITAL gzgﬁgmem of C32794GG | $10,304,060.00 |$10,304,060.00 05/01/2017 [04/30/2022 |HEALTHCARE FACILITY |Grant 03/09/2018
TRANSFORMATION
CAPITAL
ﬁ(E)SITCEAFiOCI;ENTER }Dlzgftﬂmem of C31149GG || $10,108,641.00| $1,225.237.72/10/01/2015 [03/31/2023 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 08/09/2018
FINANCING PROGRAM
STATEWIDE HEALTH
ﬁ%g?g A(i(}&%im Ezgﬁﬁmm of C32896GG | $10,000,000.00/$10,000,000.00 05/01/2017 |04/30/2023 |CARE FACILITY Grant 11/26/2018
TRANSFORMATION
ICAHN SCHOOL OF Denartment of
MEDICINE AT MOUNT Heghh C32994GG | $10,000,000.00| $9,143,702.07|11/01/2017 [10/31/2022 | CHILDRENS CENTERS  |Grant 02/06/2018
SINAI
STATEWIDE
SAMARITAN MEDICAL |Department of HEALTHCARE FACILITY
CENTER oot C32895GG | $9,809,862.00| $9,809,862.00|05/01/2017 |04/30/2022 | Lo oo o Grant 10/16/2018
PROGRAM
STATEWIDE
Department of HEALTHCARE FACILITY
RIVER HOSPITALINC | <P C32872GG | $9,507.603.00| $9,507,603.00(05/01/2017 |04/30/2022 | ec it o Grant 05/08/2018
PROGRAM

Page 1 of 5 - May 19, 2024 - 07:49 AM.




Qualified Health Plan-New

Service - Medical/

gg;gg;gngSAL gzgﬁgment of C034120 $9,346,087.00 $0.00//10/01/2018 |12/31/2023 |York Health Benefit Pharmaceutical ~ |12/06/2018
Exchange Services
NEW YORK CITY Denartment of TOBACCO
DEPARTMENT OF Heghh C33479GG | $9,109.580.00| $8,705.482.03(04/01/2018 |03/31/2023 |ENFORCEMENT Grant 09/24/2018
CONSUMER AFFAIRS PROGRAM
STATEWIDE
CHENANGO Department of HEALTHCARE FACILITY
MEMORIAL HOSPITAL |Honith C32897GG | $9,000,000.00| $9,000,000.00(05/01/2017 |04/30/2022 |- e o bl o Grant 12/28/2018
PROGRAM
Department of CAPITAL
ST JOSEPHS HOSPITAL Heglth C31196GG | $8,902.373.00| $5.029.684.76|10/01/2015 [03/31/2024 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 07/30/2018
FINANCING PROGRAM
NEW ENGLAND Consultant -
INTERSTATE WATER  |Department of Source Water Assessment Miscellaneous
POLLUTION CONTROL. |Foth C033140 $8,750,000.00| $4,111,031.00|09/01/2018 |08/31/2023 | >117¢ 122 Program, e 09/21/2018
COMMISSION Services
ICAHN SCHOOL OF
MEDICINE AT MOUNT | Department of (33656GG | $8.555.000.00| $8.301,157.97(07/01/2018 |06/30/2023 | SCCUPATIONAL Grant 07/23/2018
Health HEALTH
SINAI
STATEWIDE
ST LUKES CORNWALL |Department of HEALTHCARE FACILITY
OSPITAL Hot C32763GG | $8,049,686.00| $8,049,686.00|05/01/2017 |04/30/2022 | Lol cpooni o Grant 03/29/2018
PROGRAM
STATEWIDE
Department of HEALTHCARE FACILITY
STJAMES HOSPITAL | <P C32898GG | $7.965,102.00| $7.965,102.00(05/01/2017 |04/30/2022 | co b i o Grant 03/26/2018
PROGRAM
Department of DISEASE
NEW YORK CITY OF Heghh C32960GG | $7.805.382.58| $7.805.382.58(10/01/2017 [12/31/2021 |INTERVENTION FOR HIV |Grant 04/23/2018
STDS
HIV/AIDS-COMM SERV
13121}1{)]3(}111315 ACCESS TO Ezgﬁﬁmm of C33434GG | $7,510,083.00| $7,284.030.30/07/01/2018 |06/30/2023 |PRGM MULTI SERV Grant 06/18/2018

Page 2 of 5 - May 19, 2024 - 07:49 AM.

AGENCIES & CDIS




STATEWIDE

WHITE PLAINS HOSP | Department of HEALTHCARE FACILITY

MEDICAL CTR o C32769GG | $7,500,000.00| $7,500,000.00|05/01/2017 [04/30/2022 | e oo Grant 05/11/2018
PROGRAM
HIV/AIDS-COMM SERV

Sﬁiﬁiﬁ“&% INC }Dlzgftﬂmem of C33429GG | $7.383,720.00| $7.342.954.95/07/01/2018 |06/30/2023 |PRGM MULTI SERV Grant 06/01/2018
AGENCIES & CDIS
CAPITAL

h%%?cliiﬁ\éﬂg‘gm{ Ezgﬁﬁmm of C31224GG | $7,053,750.00| $7.053,750.00|10/01/2015 [03/31/2022 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 07/06/2018
FINANCING PROGRAM

i;%Hlfél\LﬂfTRSSISEASE Benartment of ALZHEIMER'S DISEASE

cepartment 0 C33422GG | $6,750,000.00| $6,750,000.00/01/01/2018 |06/30/2022 | CAREGIVER SUPPORT  |Grant 02/23/2018

DISORDERS Health INITIATIVE

ASSOCIATION INC

ISLAND PEER REVIEW | Department of Vital Access Provider Service - Other/

ORGANIZATION ING 1ottt C033306 $6,616,729.16| $6,616,729.16/08/31/2017 |04/30/2022 | 15 1 %9 OV Mo ovioa 0311412018

HEBREW HOMEFOR | EMPIRE STATE

THE AGED AT Heglth C33971GG | $6,504.217.56| $5.762.835.73|11/01/2018 |10/31/2023 [SUPPORTIVE HOUSING  |Grant 12/21/2018

RIVERDALE INITIATIVE

Denartment of REGIONAL HIV

BOOMHEALTH Heglth C33433GG | $6,008.435.00| $5.536.647.49(07/01/2018 |06/30/2023 |PREVENTION AND Grant 05/14/2018
SUPPORT SERVICES

CHAMPLAIN VALLEY STATEWIDE

PHYSICIANS Department of HEALTHCARE FACILITY

HOSPITAL MEDICAL | Foth C32894GG | $5,894,736.00| $5,894,736.00|05/01/2017 |04/30/2023 | Lo oo o Grant 08/23/2018

CENTER PROGRAM

NORTH SHORE Department of OCCUPATIONAL

UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL IHontth C33655GG | $5,750,000.00| $5,488,750.36|07/01/2018 06/30/2023 | - Grant 07/20/2018

NEW YORK STATE Contracts Not

TECHNOLOGY Department of PN20SAU | $5,728,619.49| $5,728,619.49(04/01/2018 [08/31/2021 |NYSTEC Subject to OSC  |08/15/2018

ENTERPRISE Health Proois

CORPORATION

ICAHN SCHOOL OF

MEDICINE AT MOUNT | Department of (33654GG | $5.500,000.00| $5.249.448.02(07/01/2018 |06/30/2023 | OCCUPATIONAL Grant 07/16/2018

SINAL Health HEALTH

Page 3 of 5 - May 19, 2024 - 07:49 AM.




HEALTHFIRST Department of Qualified Health Plan-New |Service - Medical/
INSURANCE Heg’lth C034118 | $5,500,000.00 $0.00(10/01/2018 |12/31/2023 | York Health Benefit Pharmaceutical | 12/06/2018
COMPANY INC Exchange Services
CAPITAL
ggg{%?rgg OF gzgft‘;mem of C31209GG | $5,458.347.00| $5.458.347.00|10/01/2015 [03/31/2023 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 03/29/2018
FINANCING PROGRAM

PUBLIC HEALTH Department of NYS NURSE FAMILY
SOLUTIONS oo C33786GG | $5435,854.00| $4,630,890.58|10/01/2018 [09/30/2024 | 7> o ho0 e g Grant 08/29/2018
AIDS COUNCIL OF Devartment of REGIONAL HIV
NORTHEASTERN NEW Heglth C33431GG || $5.416,254.00| $5.407.515.38/07/01/2018 |06/30/2023 |PREVENTION AND Grant 05/01/2018
YORK SUPPORT SERVICES
BELLEVUE HOSPITAL |Department of OCCUPATIONAL
CENTLR o C33823GG | $5,316,667.00| $4,997.482.19|09/01/2018 |06/30/2023 | /o Grant 09/26/2018
THE BRONX RHIO INC | Department of C32704GG | $5,279,282.19| $5,275,780.15(04/01/2017 |03/31/2018 | Statewide Health Grant 01/17/2018

Health Information Network
MARY IMOGENE Department of AGRICULTURAL
BASSETT HOSPITAL  |Hontth C33566GG | $5.265,000.00| $5,085,408.64|07/01/2018 |06/30/2023 || 2 o it | Grant 06/29/2018
HUDSON VALLEY Denartment of HIV/AIDS-COMM SERV
COMMUNITY Heglth C33438GG || $5,045,225.00| $5,017.695.00|07/01/2018 |02/28/2021 |PRGM MULTI SERV Grant 05/31/2018
SERVICES INC AGENCIES & CDIS
SCO FAMILY OF Department of NYS NURSE FAMILY
SERVICES o C33496GG | $5,019,690.00| $3,251,649.32|10/01/2018 [09/30/2024 | 5 (> (v M3 <L | Grant 09/26/2018
UPSTATE FAMILY AND
PREVENTIVE Ezgﬁgment of C33652GG | $5,000,000.00| $4.945.149.42(07/01/2018 |06/30/2023 ggﬁgﬁTlONAL Grant 07/30/2018
MEDICINE INC
GROUP HEALTH Department of OCCUPATIONAL
INCORPORATED o C33653GG | $5,000,000.00| $4933,165.6707/01/2018 |06/30/2023 | /- Grant 07/23/2018
MEDICAL SOCIETY OF

Department of EDUCATION &
ST{I({)]; ETATE OFNEW [P C33833GG | $4,950,000.00| $4,639,559.37|04/01/2018 |03/31/2023 | 5 I TREACH PROGRAM | CT2Nt 11/20/2018
AIDS SERVICE CENTER . .
OF LOWER gzgﬁgment of C33432GG | $4,924.282.00| $4.918,344.08(07/01/2018 |06/30/2023 {:lfflsolfal (fg\é;rveizzshon Grant 05/04/2018
MANHATTAN INC pp
HARLEM UNITED Denartment of HIV/AIDS-COMM SERV
COMMUNITY AIDS Heglth C33440GG | $4,859.619.00| $4,693.876.4110/01/2018 |06/30/2023 |PRGM MULTI SERV Grant 09/17/2018
CENTER INC AGENCIES & CDIS

Page 4 of 5 - May 19, 2024 - 07:49 AM.




INSTITUTE FOR

Department of

CAPITAL

C31163GG | $4,849.972.00| $3,365.535.76|10/01/2015 |03/31/2024 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 03/28/2018
FAMILY HEALTH Health PN ANCING PROGRAM
Qualified Health Plan-New |Service - Medical/
gg?@gg?ﬁé OF gzgﬁﬁmem of C033937 $4,799,157.00 $0.00(10/01/2018 |12/31/2023 | York Health Benefit Pharmaceutical |12/10/2018
Exchange Services
RICHMOND Denartment of CAPITAL
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL Heglth C31170GG | $4,710,000.00| $4,185.361.08|10/01/2015 |03/31/2024 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 03/16/2018
CENTER FINANCING PROGRAM
VISITING NURSE
SERVICE OF NEW gzgﬁgment of C33497GG | $4.625.121.00| $3.894.594.39(10/01/2018 |09/30/2024 II\’IZI?TI\II\I%%SS%EI?IE/II{I(ISERAM Grant 09/24/2018
YORK HOME CARE I
Contract Assignment from |Commodity -
TAYLOR Department of Standard Register Inc - New |Medical, Surgical
COMMUNICATIONS cpartment 0 C033003 $4,600,056.73 | $4,294,518.66(01/01/2018 [08/31/2022 |2 2nAarc IRegISter nc - Mew | Medical, Surgical a6,157018
INC Health York State Prescription Supplies And
Forms Equipment
CAPITAL
ggggggg OF Ezgﬁﬁmm of C31204GG | $4,546,012.00| $4,546,012.00/10/01/2015 |03/31/2021 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 08/09/2018
FINANCING PROGRAM
DOH SUPPORTIVE
BRIDGING ACCESS TO | Department of C33834GG | $4.350,000.00| $3.478.443.63|10/01/2018 [09/30/2023 |HOUSING HEALTHY Grant 10/04/2018
CARE INC Health HOME PILOT

Page 5 of 5 - May 19, 2024 - 07:49 AM.




